18000224431

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ād	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





400346764664

06/24/20+-01009+-008 **35.00

FILED
2020 JUN 25 PM 3: 36
SECRETARI CLISIAIE

98.5 1.3 He was and

A 301 KED



June 25, 2020

JERRY DEROSIER 465 OPA LOCKA BLVD MIAMI, FL 33168

SUBJECT: GSDDS TRANSPORT & DELIVERY SERVICES, LLC

Ref. Number: L18000224431

We have received your document for GSDDS TRANSPORT & DELIVERY SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a PROFIT CORPORATION, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 620A00012550

Terri J Schroeder Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
	RANSPORT & DELIVERY SEF	RVICES, LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for tiling.	
	ondence concerning this matter to		
	DEROSIER, JERRY		
		Name of Person	 -
	GSDDS TRANSPORT & E	DELIVERY SERVICES, LLC	
		Firm Company	
	465 OPA LOCKA BLVD		
	 	Address	
	MIAMI, FL 33168		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	DEVELOPMENT@AJAISE		
) be used for future annual report noti	(heation)
For further information	concerning this matter, please ca	II:	
RAQUEL CAVE		954 3993326	
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytim	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filmg Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addr Registration	Section	Street Address: Registration Se	
Division of P.O. Box 63	Corporations	Division of Co The Centre of T	9
Tallahassee.			e Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GSDDS TRANSPORT & DELIVE			
(Name of the Limi	led Liability Company as it now (A Florida Limited Liability Con	appears on our records.) apany)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L. Florida document number 1.18000224431		on 09/20/2018	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited liability comp	any here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the selection new principal offices address, if applies of the selection of	eable:	s," the designation "LLC" or	r the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Trincipal office address in vol 1227 (124)		-	7 72
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE			SECRETARY SECRETARY
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre	registered office address or ss here:	our records, enter th	e nameorbhe irew register
Name of New Registered Agent:	AJAI BUSINESS SERVIC	ES LLC	
New Registered Office Address:	4000 HOLLYWOD BLD:	566-S nter Florida street address	
	HOLLYWOOD		da 33021

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Cny

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Zip Code

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
CFO	FRITZ BRUNO	465 OPA LOCKA BLVD	■Add
		MIAMI, FL 33168	□Remove
]Change
			TRemove
			□Change
			⊒Add
			∐Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□
			□Remove
			□Change
			⊡Add
			□Remove
			□Change

• • • • •

		,	
	1	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	.,,	
			<u> </u>
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ffective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date mus fote: If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the Document	ces specific and cannot be prior to dat ock does not meet the applicable s	e or ming or more man so days an	a mingar manana no oo awaa i
record specifies a delayed effectiv Lis filed.	e date, but not an effective time, a	t 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
ated JUNE 25	2020		
	- Charles		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee